
Saturday, April 28 if
Sports Results every quarter-hour from
11.15 a.m. to 5.15

B-
m. Sports Summaries

12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

Results every quarter-hour from
.m, to 5.15 p.m, Sports Summeories
«m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m, and 6.30 p.m.

j ZB 1070"eae mM.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill, Mere-dith)
9.0 1942 Hit Parade
=-4
Three Hits and a Miss
We Travel the Friendly Road with

gt > Dick
40, 0 George Shearing
40.15 Occupational Hazards
410.30 Priority Parade 2

41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H,. B, Tur-bott)
41. & Arrangements by Nelson Riddle
12. 2p.m. Midday Melody Menu2.2 Saturday Matinee
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
6.45 Evening Stars: The Three Suns

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinah Shore
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
8.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Tossing The Tune
7.30 Latest Long Players
8. CG Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom
8.30 Say it With Music
9.47 London Commentary
-40. 0 Take it or Leave It
10.30 Coke Time -with Eddie Fisher
10.45 Design for Dancing12. G9 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)
9. 0 Gardening with George
9.15 Toe Tapping Tunes
9.30 Piano Favourites
9.45 Bandstand
10. 0 Focus on Films
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Melodies
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
11.30 Sports Cancellations andaments
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutier)
5.45 Kiddies’ Korner

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Tossing the TuneBroken Wings
Surf Radio eatre
Campbell’s Kingdom
Records at Random
London Commentary
Latest from Overseas
Tunes from the Studios of H.M.V.
Saturday NightclubZB Evening Request Session
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Saturday Selections
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Songs of the Countryside
9.45 Gift Quiz (Robin Gurnsey)
40.145 Movie Magazine
10,30 Record Rendezvous
11.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B, Tur-bott)
41:15 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
41.32 Morning Tunes
42. 0 Lunch Session
42.32 p.m, Local Sports Cancellations
4. it) Light Variety6.13 Sports Results
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Junior Audience

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 World Library
~e Keeping Up with the World (HappiHill)
6.30 Radio Sports News
7.0 Tossing the Tune
7.30 1 Won the Lottery
8.0 Surf Radio Theatre
9.Q Campbell’s Kingdom
9.30 Music for Suppertime
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Variety Time
10.15 Hawaiiana
410.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZBwoe tn.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
o48 Sporting

Preview
9, 0 Repeat of Weather Forecast
9. .. Variety on Record10.0 4ZB Cancellation Service10.30 Of Interest to Men ~a
she
Radie Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-ott

11.15 Race Results throughout the Day
11 4ZB Cancellation Service
12. Lunch Music
2. Op.m, Saturday Variety6. 0 Popular Parade
5.15 For the Children
6.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-ledge5.45 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles6.15 Your Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Tossing the Tune7.30 Star Time
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbeli’s Kingdom9.32 For the Old Fol
9.47 London Commentary10. 0 In Sweeter Style10.15 Tune Time
10,30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
10.45 Close down

| XH 1310 Sear aos m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Racing Preview and Sports Cancel-ations
. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)
9.30 Holiday Harmonies
9.45 Twentieth Century Hits in Chorus10. 0. Not for Publication
10.15 For the Home Gardener ({(M, C.
Gudex)
-30 Sports Cancellations
Accent on Variety1.30 Hits of Yesteryear1.45 Famous Firsts

2. 0 Musical Forecast
2.15 p.m. Lunch Music"
0 Reserved
:30 Saturday Matinee
i!) Free and Easy
830 Classics in Cameo
0 Musie Magazine
.30 The Orchestras of Wally Stott andRoberto Inglez45 Jerry Murad's Harmonicats
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Strictly Instrumental
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Voice of Destiny

.30 Music Makers
0 Surf Radio Theatre
0 Campbell’s Kingdom30 Dominion Weather ‘Forecast35 Anything Goes10.15 The Octopus
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6.0 a.m, Breakfast SessionSports Preview (Norman Allen)9. 0 . Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Sports Cancellations ;

9.32 Light Orchestras10. O Sportsman of the Week
10.15
reap Sas

ae Session (Geoff. North-
cote
10.30 Where Did It Come From?40.45 Occupationaloe11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr.H. B. Turbott)11. 5 Popular Parade
11.156 Commentaries Throughout on
Second Day of the Manawatu Trotting
Club's Autumn Meeting11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
.
Oo Variety(approx.) Rugby Commentary fromalmerston North Showgrounds
15 Tenor Time30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Space
es

5.45 Latin-American Cameo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for the Tea-Hour
6.30 Sports Round-Up7.0 Cricket; A series of talks by. Aleo
and Eric Bedser
7.15 Variety Time
7.30 got adio Theatre8.30 1 Won the Lottery
9. Q Campbell’s Kingdom9.30 Dancing Through the Years: . OldTime and Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Saturday Night Requests
Close down

Because of the possibility of
further power cuts in the South
Island, evening programmes for
3ZB and 4ZB may be subject

to amendment.

KEITH EDEN, who plays Bruce Wetherall
in Campbell's Kingdom, which the ZB
stations, 1XH and 2ZA present at 9.0

tonight

Surround yourself with
Luxury andComtort

TusSettez[RtM

OSMALANB
with the continental6onvertibl e
60/Iar

Osmalaneis an entirely new fabric,a 50/50 blend 0fpure Merino wooland super combed cotton. Osma-lane is colour fast, improves with
washing, is long wearing, lightandcomfortable Specially constructedfor pusiness suits, convertible to
week-end wear. No fiddling topbutton- new low-set collar fattersyouI appearance.

Lich#ildPriced from 7 507WooL54/6 06
505CoTtOnA new shirtif it shrinks OSMALANEuichud

OVERSEAS FASHION strongly emphasises CONTINENTAL COLLAR;


